". ENDURANCE
Ly CHRONG
L N° de
Général  ——
1 174
2 206
3 188
4 213
5 165
6 184
7 222
8 156
9 168
10 169
11 182
12 197
13 193
14 194
15 219
16 158
17 164
18 163
19 185
20 167
21 151
22 180
23 173
24 210
25 172
26 198
27 204
28 214
29 155
30 191
31 227
32 152
33 229
34 178
35 200
36 190
37 212
38 217
39 161
40 199
41 207
42 175
43 166
44 231
45 203
46 215
47 183
48 154
49 186
50 226
51 209
52 176
53 208
54 228
55 211
56 187
57 223
58 153
59 195
60 221
61 201
62 162
63 225
64 181
65 205
66 179
67 224

Classement général

La Vrace - Duo Nocturne de Monteils

Nom

[ HLAFARE LAURENT Laroppe Remi

[[ J EGLIN BORIS Martin Jeremy

[ 1 BOURDOIV GUILLAUME Dezanet Mic.
[[ ] JANNETTA BASTIEN Misko Wilfrie.

[ H ANDRE CYRIL Therond Stéphane

[ HLEBRUN MATTHIEU Baffalie Chris.

[[ Il CHARDES CHRISTOPHE Chardes Cor.

[_ ] EON ALIZEE Germa Bruno

[ H RAHALI AHMED Carret Adrien

[[ [ BOCQUET HELENE Giacobbe Gér.
[[ I COLL BERNARD Teyssedou Bruno
[[ J AUGER FLORENT Casassus Nicolas
[L_J JANNETTA MARC Gonzaluo Yann

[[ I ROCHER JEREMIE Rocher Clemen.
[L I DEVIN CYRIL Duent Bruno

[[ ] RAPHAEL GAUTHERON Frédéric L.
[ J GRAILLE JEREMIE Schumacher Va.
[ HPRUNET CHRISTOPHE Cance Evelyn.
[ TORT JEFF Marro Roux

[[ I SAEZ VIRGINIE Vaux Laurence

[[ I PORTE JEREMIE Duthoo Lionel

[ 1 PRUD'HOMME FLORENT Levayer Sim.

[[ HRIBE ESTELLE Janas Marjorie

[[ J MOINE LAURENT Mercier Clement
[[ H BASSET PHILIPPE Cartailler Nic.

[ Il BROUCKE FREDERIC Valette Jean-.
[ HRUIZ RAPHAEL Vernet Stephane

[ HRENEZY LAURENT Flores Joaquim
[[ J TUR JEAN-MICHEL Fournel Guilhe.
[[ I MUMA PHILIPPE Boulaf Christian

[L_ I BRACHET MARC Aubague Bertrand
[[ 0 SABLAYROLLES PHILIPPE Sylvain .
[[ I FERRARI PASCALE Ferrari Benoit

[[ 1 PONGE GREGORY Hallart Stefan

[ J KLUBA JACQUES Brun Fabien

[l [l SOLER LAURENT Fon Carole

[[ I GUEZELLOU FABIEN Essain Nicola.
[[ 1 BRON LAURENT Mut Fabrice

[ I ROLAND DELPHINE Riche Denis

[_ 1 DECOBERT ARMEL Hermet Damien

[. Il GONZALO EMMANUELLE Gandon Dami.

[[ ] ROUSSEL JEAN-LUC Pages Lauric

[[ ] DEBOURG THIERRY Debourg Quenti.
[L [l GRES PASCAL Gres Philippe

[__ I GARNIER JEAN-LAURENT Garnier J.
[ HMAUCOURT MICHAEL Gonzalez Jean.
[ I MARTIN THIBAULT Martin Jean

[[ HHERCULE SAMUEL Chevalier Natha.
'] JSANCHEZ THIERRY Pugniere Marc

[[ 1 BOUZINGUE THOMAS Touchet Franc.
[[ I MAUREL MELINE Maurel Virginie

[[ Il BENOIT BRICE Clement Boris

[ I MAUMEJEAN DAVID Carli Garbriel

[[ Il TOURNAINE CHRISTOPHE Roche Ala.

[[ I BOVE STEPHAN Schilling Bertran.

[l CUGINI WALTER Bellon Bernard

[[ I REMEZY ERIC Gausserand Cedric

[[ HHESTIN GUILLAUME Demeestere Is.
[[ I TALAGRAND HERVE Barbusse Laure.
[[ I SABY STEPHANIE Saby Francois
[L_J ENJOLRAS MICHAEL Barjon Thierr.

[_ I NIGON PIERRE-ALAIN Bonmarchand.
[[ Il DESTOM STEPHANIE Orjollet Fanc.
[[ HPUYET PATRICK Garzo Jacky

[L I DIAZ ANTOINE Diaz Christine

[[ I ROUX FABIEN Robineau Christoph.

[ HILARO CHRISTOPHE Boyer Patrick
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Club / Team
ENDURANCE SHOP

ACNA
ETAPS NIMOIS

CHRISTINE ANDREW CHEEBACCA
LA LEMUR TEAM

BOULE ET BILL
LES 112

RAPHAEL GAUTHERON
ASSP VERGEZE

DREAM TEAM

ENDURANCE SHOP NIMES

ASSP VERGEZE

LES PSYCHOPOTES

LES SPEED GIRLS DES BIPEDES DE.

BOMBONEROS

JEAN-MICHEL TUR

TEAM CANOE EVASION

LES GOUPILS

LES DEAUXOIS
LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE

MARTIN PERE TE FILS
NATHALIE ET SAM

TEAM D+

LES LIONS DE L'ASSP

LES NAUFRAGES

A FOND A FOND

L'AMITIE

SOCAS-ROBINEAU

Temps

01:10:04
01:12:51
01:15:22
01:16:57
01:17:27
01:17:43
01:18:19
01:18:52
01:19:11
01:19:13
01:19:27
01:19:48
01:20:01
01:20:22
01:20:39
01:21:08
01:21:36
01:21:55
01:23:24
01:25:14
01:25:20
01:26:43
01:26:51
01:27:01
01:27:40
01:27:59
01:28:46
01:29:21
01:30:04
01:30:15
01:30:34
01:30:49
01:30:53
01:31:14
01:31:42
01:31:57
01:32:46
01:32:47
01:33:24
01:34:27
01:34:36
01:35:16
01:35:22
01:35:42
01:35:42
01:35:52
01:36:03
01:36:05
01:36:33
01:36:47
01:36:49
01:36:50
01:37:54
01:38:19
01:38:46
01:38:57
01:43:07
01:43:37
01:44:18
01:44:26
01:45:35
01:45:47
01:45:59
01:46:11
01:46:44
01:46:55
01:50:51

27/06/2015
09:10

Vitesse

12,85 km/h
12,35 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,62 km/h
11,58 km/h
11,49 km/h
11,41 km/h
11,37 km/h
11,36 km/h
11,33 km/h
11,28 km/h
11,25 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,09 km/h
11,03 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,79 km/h
10,56 km/h
10,55 km/h
10,38 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,34 km/h
10,27 km/h
10,23 km/h
10,14 km/h
10,07 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,97 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,90 km/h
9,87 km/h
9,82 km/h
9,79 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,64 km/h
9,53 km/h
9,51 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,44 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,39 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,32 km/h
9,30 km/h
9,30 km/h
9,29 km/h
9,19 km/h
9,15 km/h
9,11 km/h
9,10 km/h
8,73 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,63 km/h
8,62 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,51 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,43 km/h
8,42 km/h
8,12 km/h



% ENDURANCE

&\ CHROND

Général dgl;sda?d
68 202
69 189
70 157
71 159
72 216
73 177
74 171
75 232
76 160
77 196
78 218

Classement général

La Vrace - Duo Nocturne de Monteils

Nom

[[ I TAUPENAS SONIA Taupenas Guilla.
[ H CARRET GUY Bonnot Virginie

[L I LOPEZ CINDY Desclozeaux Armell.
[L I GARNIER CELINE Pascal Virginie

[ I BEAUMELLE JEAN PAUL Ortiz Vale.
[[ I FOURNIER MAXIME Oheix Thomas
[. ] ROULET PASCALE Roulet Nicolas

[ HPETIT ALEXANDRA Caliste Mehtap
[[ I ABELLAN KARINE Denis Isabelle

[[ HLAPIN SIMEON Lapin Mathilde

[. Il GRASSET ISABELLE Duart Christe.

Sexe
M.
Mix
F.
Mix

Mix

Mix

Cat

Class

' cat

DUH
DUX
DUF
DUF
DUX
DUH
DUX
DUF
DUF
DUX
DUF
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52
14
4
5
15
53
16
6
7
17
8

Club / Team

DOLLI ET PRANE
GAZNIGHT

FOUPOUDAV
TITOUS TEAM

TEAM GAZELLES

Temps

01:51:45
01:54:11
01:59:07
01:59:10
01:59:22
02:02:45
02:09:07
02:20:42
02:23:46
02:28:18
02:42:26

27/06/2015
09:10

Vitesse

8,05 km/h
7,88 km/h
7,56 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,54 km/h
7,33 km/h
6,97 km/h
6,40 km/h
6,26 km/h
6,07 km/h
5,54 km/h



